
APPARENT LOW BIDDERS
 

2023 Street Rehabilitation Task Order Contract Package 10
ID: 23-04085-010

 

Bid Summary

Engineers Estimate $5,000,000.00

Total Bids 4

AMLT $ $392,208.50

AMLT % 8.74%

Average Bid $5,308,388.37

Bidder BASE BID

1 Clark Construction of Texas
Submitted: 3/24/2023 12:14:14 PM

$4,488,597.70

2 Davila Construction
Submitted: 3/24/2023 1:47:57 PM

$4,880,806.20

3 J&P Paving Co Inc
Submitted: 3/24/2023 1:58:10 PM

$4,934,014.57

4 E-Z Bel Construction, LLC
Submitted: 3/24/2023 8:15:03 AM

$6,930,135.00

Bids opened at: 3/24/2023 2:00:20 PM

CIVCAST 2023 Street Rehabilitation Task Order Contract Package 10 Report Created On: 3/24/2023 7:01:53 PM




